Region 6

Pocatello

Mental Health Services - Children
(Services for children with severe
emotional disturbance and their
families)

After Hours Crisis Line

Preston

Mental Health Services - Adult and Children
(Services for adults who have severe &
persistent mental illness and children
with a serious emotional disturbance)

After Hours Crisis Line

208-234-7914

208-234-8685

208-234-7900

208-234-8685



